27 Haziran 2024 Persembe

8. Kosu Saat:00:12

ikramiye

At
Ismi

Yas
1.HOLAGATA (USA)

2.ANY PORT (USA)

3.SACRED IMAGE
(USA)

4INTIVE (FR)

5.SELF CONFIDENT

(USA)
6.COLLABORATION
(USA)

7.ETERNAL SILENCE

(USA)

8 PARISH LANE (USA)
9.PEAK POPULARITY

(USA)

1.)63.000 $
Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

4yak
Syak
3yad
5ydk
4ydk
4ykk
4ydk
3yad

4yak

Yans Programi
Sartl/Disi
2.)20.000 $

Siklet Jokey Sahip
KITTENS JOY - MORAKAM 56 IRAD ORTIZ, JR.
POINT OF ENTRY - OSTENSBLY 57 ERIC CANCEL
CATHOLICBOY - PAINTERS
MUSE(GB) 53,5 MANUEL FRANCO
ZARAK (FR)- MXEDEVIDENCE 5 ROMERORAVBAY
(IRB) MARAGH
INTO MSCHE- - SABBATICAL 57 FLAVIEN PRAT
ENGLISHCHANNEL - PARC
NONCEAU 56 DYLAN DAVIS
WAR FRONT - PRINCESS
HGHWAY 56 JOEL ROSARIO
g;w -SLKANDSCARET 535 JAVIER CASTELLANO
MENDE_SSOHN - PERAZZI 56 MANUEL FRANCO

8. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS, PLASE

kg!
3.)10.000 $
Antrenér St

RODEO CREEK
RACING, CHAD C. BROWN
ROY S. LERMAN ROY S. LERMAN
PETER M BRANT CHAD C. BROWN
HOOLIE RACING CHRISTOPHE
STABLE CLEMENT

CLAUDER.
PHIPPS STABLE NCGAUGHEY Il
BARRYK.
SCHWARTZ LINDARICE
MOYGLARE STUD CHRISTOPHE
FARM, CLEMENT
SKARAGLEN
STABLES MCHAEL R. MATZ
KLARAVICH
STABLES | CHAD C. BROWN

Belmont At The Big A ABD Hipdromu

1800 Kum

4)7.000%

Hp SN6  yas s20 BV Gny AGF idm

1

2

Y.

86

86

76

84

73

77

93

75

79

2122-
28

24-
3612
1-57

7-
7715-5
58-
4431

217961

3
92146

17-44

3-
41327

62 0

55 0

64 0

259 0

245 0

37 0

244 0

0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False

0(0) False



